
If you or any members of your party have allergies or special dietary requirements, please let a member of our staff know.

Whenever possible, all our meals are prepared to order from locally sourced ingredients.

This means that we can usually adapt meals to suit most requirements, for example, by using (gluten free) rice flour in batter, or Soya cream for Vegan dishes.

...for the Under 10s

Sausage with mash or chips and beans or peas

Fish & chips with peas

Chicken strips with chips and beans or peas

4oz beef burger with chips and beans

Macaroni Cheese

£4.00